1©AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved. Not responsible for any typographic errors. Specifications subject to change.
Compact and High Performance!
Size 17, 43mm Hybrid
Rotary Motor
Recently introduced in our Size 17 product offering, our new MAX
motors now provide 30% performance increase in our most popular
motor size. Top selling designs deliver high performance, opening

 C
W
Identifying the Hybrid Part Number Codes when Ordering
NOTE: Dashes must be included in Part Number (-) as shown above. For assistance call our Engineering Team at 203-756-7441
R
ET
R
AC
T
C
C
W
Integrated Connector for Hybrid Size 8
Offered alone or with a harness assembly, this connector is RoHS compliant and features a
positive latch in order for high connection integrity. The connector is rated up to 2 amps and
the mating connector will handle a range of wire gauges from 24 to 28. Ideal for those that
want to plug in directly to pre-existing harnesses.
Motor Connector:
JST part # S04B-ZESK-2D
Mating Connector:
�JST part # ZER-04V
Haydon Kerk Part # 56-2369-1 (12 in. Leads)
Wire to Board Connector:
JST part # SZE-002T-P0.3
Pin # Bipolar Color
1 Phase 2 Start G/W
2 Phase 2 Finish Green
3 Phase 1 Finish R/W
4 Phase 1 Start Red
6©AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved. Not responsible for any typographic errors. Specifications subject to change.
43000 Series • Size 17 Single Stack Rotary Stepper Motor
Electrical Specifications
Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Input Voltage 4.5 5.0 5.5 VDC
Output Signals 4.5 5.0 5.5 VDC
2 channel quadrature  TTL squarewave outputs.
Channel B leads A for a clockwise rotation of the rotor viewed from the
encoder cover.
Tracks at speeds of 0 to 20,000 cycles/sec.
Optional index available as a 3rd channel (one pulse per revolution).
Operating Temperature
Size 17
Minimum Maximum
- 40°C (-40°F) 100°C (212°F)
Mechanical Specifications
Maximum
Acceleration 250,000 rad/sec2
Vibration (10 Hz to 2 kHz) 20 g
Differential Ended Encoder - Pinout - Size 17
Connector Pin # Description
1 Ground
2 Ground
3 - Index
4 + Index
5 Channel A -
6 Channel A +
7 +5 VDC Power
8 +5 VDC Power
9 Channel B -
10 Channel B +
43 mm M43000 Series Size 17
All Haydon Hybrid Motors are available with specifically designed encoders for applications that require
feedback. The compact optical incremental encoder design is available with two channel quadrature